
R e d e f i n i n g  K i t c h e n s

Maxel’s Commercial Conventional Grinder is the 

world’s first and oldest wet grinder model, which 

is the electromechanical version of the old stone 

grinding method. With the heavy roller stones the 

result is a super fine grinding function, making 

thick and lump-free batter.

It comes with a strong, durable build and is

perfect to accommodate urad dhal grinding 

which increases in volume. With the combination 

of traditional technique and sturdy construction, 

this grinder is perfect for commercial use! 

COMMERCIAL
CONVENTIONAL GRINDER

SS Drum
And Body

Handle For
Easy Locomotion

Leg Bushes For Lesser
Noise And More Stability

Leak Free & Less
Load Transmission

Gear Box

Vibration Resistive
Motor Bed

High Density 
Grinding Stones
For Fine Batter

Sturdy 
Tension Belts

Complementary
Coconut Scrapper

Traditional 
Technique

Features



R e d e f i n i n g  K i t c h e n s

*Above data is subject to change without any prior notice

Website : www.maxelplus.com | Email : info@maxelplus.com | Customer Care : +91 (422) 4351519 

1.5 1 16”x8” 29”x16”x30”LEP113
3 1 18”x9” 31”x19”x35”LEP140
5 1 20”x11” 33”x20”x38”LEP160
5 1 20”x11” 33”x20”x38”LEP159
7 1 22”x12” 35”x23”x39”LEP025
7 3 22”x12” 35”x23”x39”LEP024
10 1 24”x14” 40”x26”x49”LEP061
10 3 24”x14” 40”x26”x49”LEP062
15 1 26”x15” 41”x28”x49”LEP105

3
5
7
7
10
10
15
15
20
20 15

0.5
0.5
0.75

1
1
1

1.5
1.5
2
2 3 26”x15” 41”x28”x49”

75
106
125
125
170
170
240
240
264
264LEP106

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Input
Capacity

in kg
Motor
Phase

Vessel
Size

(Dia x H)

Machine
Dimension
(LxBxH)

Product
Code

Output
Capacity
in Litres

Motor
Power
in HP

Machine
Weight
in kg

Grinding
Time

in Mins

COMMERCIAL
CONVENTIONAL GRINDER

Technical Specifications

Machines with above product codes operate on 220V, 50 Hz. 
For 110V, 60 Hz and 304 Grade SS variants, please visit our website

R e d e f i n i n g  

Technical Specifications


