

COMMERCIAL GRINDER

Maxel's Commercial Conventional Grinder is the world's first and oldest wet grinder model, which is the electromechanical version of the old stone grinding method. With the heavy roller stones the result is a super fine grinding function, making thick and lump-free batter.

It comes with a strong, durable build and is perfect to accommodate urad dhal grinding which increases in volume. With the combination of traditional technique and sturdy construction, this grinder is perfect for commercial use!



Features



Traditional Technique



High Density Grinding Stones For Fine Batter



Complementary Coconut Scrapper



SS Drum And Body



Vibration Resistive Motor Bed



Leg Bushes For Lesser Noise And More Stability



Handle For Easy Locomotion



Sturdy Tension Belts



Leak Free & Less Load Transmission Gear Box

COMMERCIAL CONVENTIONAL GRINDER





Technical Specifications

Product Code	Output Capacity in Litres	Input Capacity in kg	Motor Power in HP	Motor Phase	Grinding Time in Mins	Vessel Size (Dia x H)	Machine Dimension (LxBxH)	Machine Weight in kg
LEP113	3	1.5	0.5	1	35	16"x8"	29"x16"x30"	75
LEP140	5	3	0.5	1	35	18"x9"	31"x19"x35"	106
LEP160	7	5	0.75	1	35	20"x11"	33"x20"x38"	125
LEP159	7	5	1	1	35	20"x11"	33"x20 <mark>"x3</mark> 8"	125
LEP025	10	7	1	1	35	22"x12"	35"x23 <mark>"x39"</mark>	170
LEP024	10	7	1	3	35	22"x12"	35"x2 <mark>3"x39"</mark>	170
LEP061	15	10	1.5	1	35	24"x14"	40"x2 <mark>6"x49"</mark>	240
LEP062	15	10	1.5	3	35	24"x14"	40"x2 <mark>6"x49"</mark>	240
LEP105	20	15	2	1	35	26"x15"	41"x28 <mark>"x49"</mark>	264
LEP106	20	15	2	3	35	26"x15"	41"x28"x49"	264

Machines with above product codes operate on 220V, 50 Hz. For 110V, 60 Hz and 304 Grade SS variants, please visit our website

Website: www.maxelplus.com | Email: info@maxelplus.com | Customer Care: +91 (422) 4351519

^{*}Above data is subject to change without any prior notice